El Reno - D18 - 02/18/2023

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Bass, Aspyn
Russell, Tyler

Name

Pool, Trew

Pool, Treylon
Porter, James
Richardson, Dale
Farris, Tripp
Humble, Mike

Name

Whitley, Ty
Skaggs, Jerry
Burden, Kris
Skaggs, Jerry
Russell, Tyler
Pool, Baylor
Payne, Roy
Mitchell, Ramsye

Name

Tucker, Rance
Ward, Andrew
McGuire, Phillip
Tripp, Wade

Beginner / 10 Teams

Position Time
Header 2554 On?2
Heeler

#1.0 /58 Teams
Position Time
Header 33.3
Heeler
Header 34.53
Heeler
Header 36.9
Heeler

#2.0/78 Teams
Position Time
Header 35.96
Heeler
Header 38.71
Heeler
Header 42.05
Heeler
Header 48.16
Heeler

#2.5/ 35 Teams
Position Time
Header 39.88
Heeler
Header 51.32
Heeler

Earnings
$325.00
$325.00

Earnings
$900.00
$900.00
$540.00
$540.00
$360.00
$360.00

Earnings
$960.00
$960.00
$720.00
$720.00
$480.00
$480.00
$240.00
$240.00

Earnings
$640.00
$640.00
$430.00
$430.00



